Day
Tues
Tues
Thurs
Wed

Fri
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat

Sat

Thu
Tues
Wed

Fri

Sat
Wed

Thu

Fri
Tues

Sat
Wed
Thurs

Friday
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat

2024-2025 Girls Wrestling Schedule

Date
11/26/24
12/3/24
12/5/24
12/11/24
12/13/24
12/20/24-12/21/24
1/3/25-1/4/25
1/4/125
1/9/25
1/14/25
1/15/25
117125
1/18/25
1/22/25
1/23/25
1/24/25
1/28/25
2/1/25
2/5/25
2/6/25
2/7/25
2/14/25-2/15/25
2/28/25-3/1/125

Opponent
Versailles Tournament
Camdenton
Windsor/ El Dorado Springs
Battle High School

Excelsior Springs Tournament

Eldon Tournament
Wonder Woman Tournament
Rookie Round-Up
Jefferson City
Capital City
Tipton/ Boonville
Warsaw Tournament
Republic Tournament
Hickman
Harrisonville Scramble
Clinton Tournament
Stover Tri
CMAC Tournament

Warrensburg
Marshall
Oak Grove
District Girls Tournament
State Tournament

Level
Girls
Girls
Girls JV
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls JV
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls JV
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls JV
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls JV
Girls
Girls

Home/Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

TBA
Away

Location
Versailles, MO
Camdenton, MO
Windsor, MO
Sedalia, MO
Excelsior Springs, MO
Eldon, MO
Battle HS
Sedalia, MO
Sedalia, MO
Jefferson City, MO
Boonville, MO
Warsaw, MO
Republic, MO
Sedalia, MO
Harrisonville, MO
Clinton, MO
Stover, MO
Jefferson City, MO
Sedalia, MO
Marshall, MO
Oak Grove
TBA
Columbia, MO

Time
TBA
5:00
TBA
6:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
6:00
5:00
TBA
TBA
9:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
6:00
TBA

TBA
TBA



